ENOSIE 20 fortuneworks

Hot Rolls (Morton’s)

Egg £1.00
Boiled Egg £1.00
Potato Scone £1.00
Sausage £1.00
Bacon £1.20
Black Pudding 50p
Big Breakfast £4.00

Hot Double Roll’s

Other hot roll orders available on request, free tomato or brown sauce

Toast

Toast & Butter
Toast & Jam
Toast & Banana

Filled Roll’s

Banana

Selection Of Cold meat
Salad

Sandwiches
White/Brown

Dish Of The Day

Klix Hot Drinks

Bovril

White Coffee
Cappuccino
White Tea
Hot Chocolate
Malteasers

All Bottles

Confectionery

Chocolate Bars
Milky Way
Fredo

60p per portion
60p per portion
80p per portion

80p

£1.00
20p

£1.30 with
salad £1.50
£3

60p
60p
60p
60p
60p
60p
£1.00

60p
30p

20p

Double 1.50
Extra Topping Onion/Tomato 20p
Roll and Butter 40p
Cereal/Porridge 70p
Includes - Sausage, Bacon, Egg, With FREE!
Potato Scone, Black Pudding, Tea/Coffee
Beans and a Roll + Butter

Toasties

Cheese £1.50
Tuna & ham £1.75
Extra topping: tomato, onion, 20p each
ham, tuna etc...

Baked Potato + Filling

Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Cheese & $2.50
Pickle, Egg Mayo, Tuna, Tuna

Mayo, Beans, White Salad

Salad Box £2.75
Homemade Soup £1.30
Cans & Bottles

Coke 60p
Irn Bru 60p
Diet Irn Bru 60p
Diet Pepsi 60p
Pepsi Max 60p
Still Water 60p
Diluting Juice 60p
Crisps

Walkers (Any Flavour) 50p
Fruit

Apple/Banana 30p



